WAKB PERRY BROADCASTING OF AUGUSTA 6025 BROADCAST DRIVE N. AUGUSTA, SC 29841

Client:

COMMITTEE TO ELECT STEVEN KENDRICK FOR MAYOR

Order #: Description:

SKEN-JUN 22 FINAL RUN OFF RADIO EST 2552

Date Entered: 6/16/2022

P.O.#:

Salesperson:

Perry, Velvet

Invoice Frequency: Billed at end of Media Month, Sorted by Date

ADMAX ADVERTISING 5121 WASHINGTON RD. STE. 2 #301 EVANS, GA 30809

On-Air Schedule

	Start Date	End Date	Charle	0.1.1.1.1	m: m										_		$\overline{}$
	Start Date	End Date	Station	Scheduled	Time/Event	Repeated	<u>Length</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Rate	Total	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	Su
1	6/17/2022	6/21/2022	WAKB-FM	06:00:00	to 10:00:00	Weekly	:30	4	15.00	60.00	2	1	0	0	1	0	0
2	6/17/2022	6/20/2022	WAKB-FM	10:00:00	to 15:00:00	Weekly	:30	2	18.00	36.00	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
3	6/17/2022	6/20/2022	WAKB-FM	15:00:00	to 19:00:00	Weekly	:30	2	18.00	36.00	1	a	O	0	1	٥	0

Order Start Date: 6/17/2022

Order End Date: 6/21/2022

Spots: 8

Total Charges:

\$132.00

Combined Discounts:

\$19.80

Total Net:

\$112.20

Projected	Media Month Billing Tota	als for COMMITTEE TO ELECT	STEVEN KENDRICK	FOR MAYOR / 7305-0000	7:
		Spot Count	Gross Billing	Combined Disc.	<u>Net Billing</u>
June	2022	8	\$132.00	\$19.80	\$112.20

Confirmed & Accepted for WAKB By:

Accepted for ADMAX ADVERTISING By:

Please Sign and Return One Copy

CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.						
, Robert Ashe	, hereby request station time as follows:					
	EDERAL CANDIDATE TATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE					
ALL QUESTIONS/BLO	CKS MUST BE COMPLETED					
Candidate name:	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF STREET					
Steven Kendrick						
Authorized committee:						
Committee to Elect Steven Kendrick for Mayor						
Agency requesting time (and contact information):						
N/A AdMAX Adverising, Inc. 5/3/ WASKINGTON P3. 976 \$ 450/ Candidate's political party:						
Candidate's political party:						
Democrat	<i>(),,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</i>					
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):						
Mayor of Augusta						
Date of election: 6/21/22	General Primary					
TO THE	Description of the contract of					
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:						
Zack Daffin	TV 1. william					
The undersigned represents that:						
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnished by (check one box below):						
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate, or						
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed above;						
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and						
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).						
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.						
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative					
Signature: Rol Cook Digitally signed by Rob Ashe Name: Rob Ashe	Signature: Safekender Blocksheri					
	Name: Lawlanda Slackshipe					
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 6/16/22	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time:					

Federal Candidate Certification: The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.						
Candidate/Authorized Committee/	Agency					
Signature:						
Name:						
Date:						
тс	D BE COMPLETED BY STATION	ONLY				
Ad submitted to Station? Ye	s No Date ad receive	d: 6/8/22				
Note: Must have separate PB-19 For	ms for each version of the ad (i.e., fo	or every ad with differing copy).				
Federal candidate certification signed (al	bove): Yes No	N/A				
Disposition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy Rejected – provide reason: *Upload partially accepted form, then provide and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g.)						
Contract #: 7305 - 00007	Station Call Letters:	Date Received/Réquested:				
Est. #: 65+ 2552	Station Location:	Run Start and End Dates:				
use this space to document schedule of t purchased or attach separately. If station	ime purchased, when spots actually aire will not upload the actual times spots air	ts reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or d, the rates charged and the classes of time red until an invoice is generated, the name ced in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in				

*

CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.								
I, Robert Ashe , hereby request station time as follow								
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE FEDERAL CANDIDATE STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE								
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOG	CKS MUST BE COMPLETED							
Candidate name:								
Steven Kendrick								
Authorized committee:								
Committee to Elect Steven Kendrick for Mayor								
Agency requesting time (and contact information):								
N/A AdMAX Adveriising, Inc.								
N/A AdMAX Adverising, Inc. 5/3/ WASKINGTON P3. STE \$ 450, Candidate's political party:								
Democrat	,							
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):								
Mayor of Augusta								
Date of election:	General Primary							
0/21/22								
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:								
Zack Daffin								
The undersigned represents that:								
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been for	urnished by (check one box below):							
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified ca	andidate, or							
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed above;								
2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and								
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).								
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.								
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative							
Signature: Rol Cook Digitally signed by Rob Ashe Name: Rob Ashe	Signature: Safelende Blacky herry							
Larganga digetes ine								
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: Whe/27	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time:							

broadcast or if radio programme the office being sought and the	fies that the broadcast matter to be a fit does, (2) contains a clearly identification and a simultaneously displayer to adcast and that the candidate and/oning, contains a personal audio statement the candidate has approved the least the candidate has a least the candidate has approved the least the candidate has a lea	pired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer iable photograph or similar image of the candidate and printed statement identifying the candidate, that for the candidate's authorized committee paid for the ment by the candidate that identifies the candidate, coadcast.
Candidate/Authorized Con	mittee/Agon	oadcast. Candidate,
Signature:	- Agency	And the Address of the Annual Control of the
Name:		
Date:	4	The second section of the section
Parket and the second property of		the same and the s
THE WALL	TO BE COMPLETED BY ST	TATION CAN
Ad submitted to Station?	Von	
Note: Must have separate PB-1	No Date a	d received: 4/5/27
	Torms for each version of the ac	d (i.e., for every ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification sign	ed (above):	R Pasters for Kendrick
isposition:	Yes Yes	No N/A
Accepted	P Havenage A	
Pair	copy not yet received to determine sp	
Rejected - provide reason:	st determine sp	oonsor ID)*
		1
pload partially accepted form the	promptly upload updated final form	
The form, ther	promptly upload updated final form	when complete
e and nature of follow-ups, if any (e		complete.
, , , , , , , , , ,	s.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	and the second s
S. mark a find tray		
72°C	Station Call Letters:	
: 303 -6000	WALB-Ju	Date Received/Requested:
255a	Station Location:	110/22 / 6/16/20
d order, this form and invoice (His ohre has la	Run Start and End Dates:
is space to document schedule of	raffic system print-out) or other docum	10/1/22 ~ 6/21/22
ontact person who carretely. If station	will not upload the actually a	Run Start and End Dates: (2/17/27 ~ 6/21/27 ments reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or ired, the rates charged and the classes of time aired until an invoice is generated, the name blaced in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder.
PIF. Provide that	information immediately should be a	aired until an invoice is generated the name
	у поша бе р	ired, the rates charged and the classes of time aired until an invoice is generated, the name laced in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in
		1
		·
rene de la companya d	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Address Control